Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AL WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Texas Hospies
Zittauer Dart Kings
Aspendosa
Skyline Niesky

09.05.2011

Mannschaftswertung Friithjahr 2011

Teiln. Punkte
4 12
4 6
4 6
3 6

51
34
33
30

Spiele

21
38
39
24

Diff.

30
-4
-6
6

109
88
88
74

Sitze

68
86
99
62

Bemerkung



